BEST LIGHTINGPRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LEDFHB135/140-DIFLENS  Diffuse lens
LEDFHB-CMK5 =  Cable-mounting kit, 5 meterslong
 5K = 5000k 140
Category: LED
project:
fixture type:

Adjustable LED High Bay
(optional wire guard available)
ORDERING GUIDE
HBLA
MODEL Lumen Output
Selectable
Kelvin Selectable
HBLA -Field adjustable high
bay  with 0-10V dimming
and a pmma frosted lens
15L - 15,000 lms
(109W)
23L - 23,000 lms
(166W)
30L - 30,000 lms
(217W)
4K- 4000k
EXAMPLE: HBLA-15L-4K
1/3RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
Driver
Voltage
Blank - 120-277V
Occupancy1
Sensor
OS - Passive infrared
ODS - Microwave
Blank- No Sensor
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
5K- 5000K
1Luminaires with the OS sensor installed have a maximum mounting
height of 26 FT.
Category: LED
2/3REN VO sA Lighting Sy t vems Inc. | 36 Bellair A arenue, W wick eno, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | r a.com | v 1©20 7 REN VO A s Lighting Sy tems Inc.
Dimensions
Electrical Data
 Adjustable LED High Bay
 Prefix: HBLA
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Foot Candles
5.0
2.0
1.0
0.5
0.2
0.1
Candlepower
Summary
0 90
0 7,258 7,258
10 7,133 7,129
20 6,781 6,751
30 6,123 6,102
40 5,158 5,149
50 3,949 3,892
60 2,640 2,553
70 1,464 1,390
80 542 508
90 0 0
Zonal Lumen
Summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0  10 687 3.6%
0  20 2,661 14.1%
0  30 5,647 29.9%
0  40 9,206 48.7%
0  50 12,741 67.4%
0  60 15,667 82.9%
0  70 17,651 93.4%
0  80 18,656 98.7%
0  90 18,900 100.0%
90 180 0 0.0%